

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIRCUIT BENCH AT KOLHAPUR
APPELLATE SIDE CRIMINAL JURISDICTION**

CR. ANTICIPATORY BAIL APPLN. NO. 2358 OF 2025

Rekha Mahadeo TaralAPPLICANT
V/S
Senior Inspector Of PoliceRESPONDENT
Jaysingpur Police Station

WITH

CR. ANTICIPATORY BAIL APPLN. NO. 2357 OF 2025

Vaishali Anilkumar TaralAPPLICANT
V/S
Senior Inspector Of Police Jaysingpur PoliceRESPONDENT
Station

WITH

CR. ANTICIPATORY BAIL APPLN. NO. 2363 OF 2025

Anil Balaso GholapAPPLICANT
V/S
The State Of MaharashtraRESPONDENT

WITH

CR. ANTICIPATORY BAIL APPLN. NO. 1069 OF 2024

Bhagwan Balawant ShindeAPPLICANT
V/S
State Of MaharashtraRESPONDENT

